
 

                          

2023 - 2024 

學生領袖體驗活動 (TP08) 

Student Leadership Taster Programmes 

 

活動時間表 (2023 年 7 月至 2024 年 3 月) 

Programme Timetable (July 2023 to March 2024) 

 

授課語言 Medium of Instruction：廣東話 Cantonese                                                                          *以官網所示之最新上課時間表為準  

                                                                                             

活動  

Programme 

對象 

Target 

費用 

Fee 

日期  

Date 

時間  

Time 

截止報名  

Application Deadline 

演說教室 (個人表達提升) 

Speaking Studio 

S.1 – S.6 HKD 270 22/07/2023 (Sat) 

27/01/2024 (Sat) 

10:00 - 13:00 

10:00 - 13:00 

17/07/2023 (Mon) 

22/01/2024 (Mon) 

溝通行者 (個人表達提升) 

Communication Walker  

S.1 – S.6 HKD 270 05/08/2023(Sat) 

18/02/2024(Sun) 

10:00 - 13:00 

10:00 - 13:00 

31/07/2023(Mon) 

12/02/2024(Mon) 

新派歷奇 (團隊合作半日營) 

Brand New Adventure-based Half-day Training 

S.1 – S.6 HKD 420 20/08/2023 (Sun) 

28/01/2024 (Sun) 

13:00-17:30 

13:00-17:30 

11/08/2023 (Fri) 

19/01/2024 (Fri) 

團隊溝通挑戰半日營 

Team Communication Half-day Camp 

S.1 – S.6 HKD 330 23/07/2023 (Sun) 

03/02/2024 (Sat) 

10:00 -13:00 

14:00 - 17:00 

17/07/2023 (Mon) 

29/01/2024 (Mon) 

活動設計執行者 (個人實戰技巧) 

Programme Designer & Executive  

S.3 – S.6 HKD 390 19/08/2023 (Sat) 

24/02/2024 (Sat) 

14:00 - 17:00 

14:00 - 17:00 

14/08/2023 (Mon) 

19/02/2024 (Mon) 

面試達人 (個人實戰技巧) 

Acing the Next Interview 

S.3 – S.6 HKD 330 12/08/2023 (Sat) 

03/02/2024 (Sat) 

10:00 – 12:30 

10:00 – 12:30 

07/08/2023 (Mon) 

29/01/2024 (Mon) 

法院解碼 (解難團隊挑戰) 

Court Decode (Team Problem Solving Challenge) 

S.3 – S.6 HKD 330 26/08/2023 (Sat) 

03/03/2024 (Sun) 

14:30 - 17:30 

14:30 - 17:30 

21/08/2023 (Mon) 

26/02/2024 (Mon) 

策略專家 (領袖團隊半日營) 

Team Building Leadership Half-day Camp - Strategist 

S.3 – S.6 HKD 390 29/07/2023 (Sat) 

17/02/2024 (Sat)  

14:00 - 17:30 

14:00 - 17:30 

24/07/2023 (Mon) 

12/02/2024 (Mon) 



 

 

 

2023 - 2024 

學生領袖體驗活動 (TP08)  

Student Leadership Taster Programmes 

 

 

 

活動地點 Address 

香港青年協會領袖學院（新界粉嶺馬會道 302 號） 

The HKFYG Leadership Institute (302 Jockey Club Road, Fanling, N.T.) 

 

個人參與方式 Participation Method 

參加者可選擇不同項目及班別，並填妥網址內的報名表格及繳款。 

Participants can choose different programmes and classes, and complete the online application form and payment. 

 

學校參與方式 – 自訂日期 Customisation of Class 

如學校／團體希望自訂日期參與任何一項培訓活動，需繳付額外 10%行政費用。歡迎致電負責同事蘇小姐查詢詳情。 

Please contact Ms So for the Programme on scheduling a customised date for a class. An additional 10% administrative fee will be charged. 

 

詳情及報名 Details and Application  

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://leadershipinstitute.hk/zh/event/student-taster-programmes 

https://leadershipinstitute.hk/zh/event/student-taster-programmes

